

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.R.C.No.673 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE		OFFICE NOTE
	10.12.2025	<u>JS, J</u> At request of both side counsel, to post along with connected matter i.e. Crl.R.C.No.809 of 2025. List this matter along with Crl.R.C.No.809 of 2025 & post on 30.12.2025. B/o BV	